Sunday
MAY

25

1JUNE

15

22

29

13

Mondav

19 SUMMER
READING BEGINS

2

HARVEY RABBIT
Abbeville 10 am
Erath 2:30 pm

Delcambre Craft 2 pm

9
Teen Craft
Erath 3:00 pm

Delcambre Craft 2 pm

Book Bingo
Kaplan 2 pm
16
Kindersongs
Erath 10 am
Kaplan 2:30 pm

Delcambre Craft 2 pm

23
Book Bingo
Maurice 3:00 pm

Delcambre Craft 2 pm

Book Bingo
Erath 2 pm

30

KUNIKO
Abbeville - 10 am
Kaplan - 2:30 pm

Delcambre Craft 2 pm
7

14

End of Summer Party
Abbeville - 10:00 am
Kaplan - 2:30 pm

Tuesday
20

27

10
Teen Craft
Kaplan 3:00 pm

17

Teen Craft
Abbeville 3:00 pm
Gueydan 3:00 pm

24
Teen Craft
Maurice 3:00 pm

Book Bingo
Abbeville 2 pm

1JULY

LAST DAY TO REPORT
BOOKS - END OF
SUMMER READING

8

15
End of Summer Party
Erath - 10:00 am

Wednesday
21

28

4
HARVEY RABBIT
Kaplan 2:30 pm

Gueydan Craft 3 pm
Maurice Craft 3:30 pm

11

ERIC HERMAN
Abbeville - 10 am
Gueydan - 2:30 pm

Kaplan Craft 2 pm
Maurice Craft 3:30 pm

18

Kaplan Craft 2 pm
Gueydan Craft 2 pm
Maurice Craft 3:30 pm

25
Teen Craft
Delcambre 3:00 pm

Kaplan Craft 2 PM

Gueydan Craft 3:00 pm
Maurice Craft 3:30 pm

16

Thursday
22

29

5
Erath Craft 2 pm

12

ERIC HERMAN
Delcambre - 10 am
Maurice - 2:30 pm

Erath Craft 2 pm
19

Mid-Day Movie
Delcambre 2:00 pm

Erath Craft 2 pm

26

Adult Craft
Abbeville 6:00 pm
Erath Craft 2 pm
Book Bingo

Gueydan 3 pm
3

10

17

Friday
23

30

6

Abbeville Craft Day 2-4 pm

13

Abbeville Craft Day 2 — 4 pm

20

Abbeville Craft Day 2 -4 pm

27

Abbeville Craft Day 2 —4 pm

CLOSED

4TH OF JULY

11

18

24

31

14

21

28

12

19

Saturday



Family Performances

All Ages
Harvey Rabbit & Friends

Eric Herman and

His Invisible Band
KinderSongs
Kuniko

Adult/Teen Programs & Workshops

Ages 13- adult
Wreath Making

Teen Programs
Ages 12- 16
Button Trees

Bath Salts

These arts programs and activities are sponsored by the
Vermilion Parish Library and are supported by funds from
the Vermilion Parish Library and a grant from the Louisiana
Division of the Arts, Office of Cultural Development,
Department of Culture, Recreation and Tourism in
cooperation with the Louisiana State Arts Council as
administered by the Acadiana Center For The Arts.

Vermilion Parish Library

$ummer Reading Program Events

Call your branch for more information

Abbeville
Kaplan
Erath
Gueydan
Maurice
Delcambre

893-2674
643-7209
937-5628
536-6781
893-5583
685-2388




