Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
MAY	19 SUMMER READING BEGINS	20	21	22	23	24
5	·	27	28	29	30	31
JUNE	2 HARVEY RABBIT Abbeville 10 am Erath 2:30 pm Delcambre Craft 2 pm		4 HARVEY RABBIT Kaplan 2:30 pm Gueydan Craft 3 pm Maurice Craft 3:30 pm	5 Erath Craft 2 pm	6 Abbeville Craft Day 2-4 pm	7
	9 Teen Craft Erath 3:00 pm Delcambre Craft 2 pm Book Bingo Kaplan 2 pm	Teen Craft Kaplan 3:00 pm	11 ERIC HERMAN Abbeville - 10 am Gueydan - 2:30 pm Kaplan Craft 2 pm Maurice Craft 3:30 pm	12 ERIC HERMAN Delcambre - 10 am Maurice - 2:30 pm Erath Craft 2 pm	13 Abbeville Craft Day 2 – 4 pm	14
.5	16 Kindersongs Erath 10 am Kaplan 2:30 pm Delcambre Craft 2 pm	Teen Craft Abbeville 3:00 pm	18 Kaplan Craft 2 pm Gueydan Craft 2 pm Maurice Craft 3:30 pm	19 Mid-Day Movie Delcambre 2:00 pm Erath Craft 2 pm	20 Abbeville Craft Day 2 – 4 pm	21
2	23 Book Bingo Maurice 3:00 pm Delcambre Craft 2 pm Book Bingo Erath 2 pm	Teen Craft Maurice 3:00 pm Book Bingo Abbeville 2 pm	25 Teen Craft Delcambre 3:00 pm Kaplan Craft 2 PM Gueydan Craft 3:00 pm Maurice Craft 3:30 pm	26 Adult Craft Abbeville 6:00 pm Erath Craft 2 pm Book Bingo Gueydan 3 pm	27 Abbeville Craft Day 2 – 4 pm	28
9	30 KUNIKO Abbeville - 10 am Kaplan - 2:30 pm Delcambre Craft 2 pm	1 JULY LAST DAY TO REPORT BOOKS - END OF SUMMER READING	2	3	₄ CLOSED 4TH OF JULY	5
5	7		9	10	11	12
3	14 End of Summer Party Abbeville - 10:00 am Kaplan - 2:30 pm	15 End of Summer Party Erath - 10:00 am	16	17	18	19

Family Performances All Ages Harvey Rabbit & Friends Eric Herman and His Invisible Band KinderSongs Kuniko

Adult/Teen Programs & Workshops

Ages 13- adult Wreath Making

Teen Programs Ages 12- 16 Button Trees Bath Salts

Vermilion Parish Library Summer Reading Program Events 2014

Call your branch for more information

Abbeville	893-2674		
Kaplan	643-7209		
Erath	937-5628		
Gueydan	536-6781		
Maurice	893-5583		
Delcambre	685-2388		

These arts programs and activities are sponsored by the Vermilion Parish Library and are supported by funds from the Vermilion Parish Library and a grant from the Louisiana Division of the Arts, Office of Cultural Development, Department of Culture, Recreation and Tourism in cooperation with the Louisiana State Arts Council as administered by the Acadiana Center For The Arts.

ACADIANA CENTER FOR THE ARTS

